MARINE BOILER
SOLAREKS - MARINE BOILER
BOILER&ELECTRICAL
HEATER FOR SHIP
SI UNIT CATALOGUE
SOLAREKS - MARINE BOILER
SB C August 7T , 200 Boiler for Ship, .1&Electrical Heater p
Technical Details

* C 10 50onsidering heating from °C up to °С
OPTIONAL FEATURE
HOW to ORDER PRODUCT
Optional CodeOptional Feature
SEV
KV
KK
T
PF
SS
AA
SL
SP
XX
440 - 3 - 60
CodeElectrical Heater ( Volt - Phase - Hz )
120 - 1 - 60
208 - 1 - 60
208 - 3 - 60
240 - 1 - 60
277 - 1 - 60
240 - 3 - 60
380 - 3 - 50/60
415 - 3 - 50/60
480 - 3 - 60
575 - 3 - 60
440 - 3 - 60
120 - 1 - 60
208 - 1 - 60
208 - 3 - 60
240 - 1 - 60
277 - 1 - 60
240 - 3 - 60
380 - 3 - 50/60
415 - 3 - 50/60
480 - 3 - 60
575 - 3 - 60
Capacity
Electrical Heating
Capacity
Volt / Phase / Hz
Inner Tank Material
Electrical Heater Material
Outer Coverage Material
Optional Features
Example: 500 / 3 x 7,5 kW / 440 - 3 - 60 / 304 L / 316 L / 304 / T x 3 - SEV - KK
Note:
A 500 liters tank with three piece of 7,5 kW electrical heater is ordered. Inner tank material is 304 L quality stainless
steel, electrical heater material is 316 L quality stainless steel, outer coverage is 304 quality stainless steel. 3 piece of
additional electrical heater, temperature relief valve, additional anod is ordered as option.
If not written the features of the boilers will be as Solareks standart production as written in catalogue. If different
electrical heater capacity will be ordered the values in page 8 can be used to determine the heating capacities.
Although we will make every effort to give notice, Specifications subject to change without notice.
SOLAREKS - MARINE BOILER
SB C August 7T , 200 Boiler for Ship, .&Electrical Heater p 9
Temperature Relief Valve
Additional Anod
Additional Heating Element
Additional Option
F
Mixing Valve
Flange Connections
Cooling Fan
Low Water Cutout Device
Open door cut off switch
Operation Lamp
Circulation Pump/Valve Automation
430
316 Ti
316 L
Hot Deep Galvanized Inner Tank GD
BS